1
File Number 4739.1
HS-4424RH, HS-4424BRH
Radiation Hardened Dual, Non-Inverting
Power MOSFET Drivers
The Radiation Hardened HS-4424RH and HS-4424BRH are
non-inverting, dual, monolithic high-speed MOSFET drivers
designed to convert TTL level signals into high current

OUT B
NC
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9956001VXC HS9-4424RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9956001QXC HS9-4424RH-8 -55 to 125
HS9-4424RH/Proto HS9-4424RH/Proto -55 to 125
5962F9956002VXC HS9-4424BRH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9956002QXC HS9-4424BRH-8 -55 to 125
HS9-4424BRH/Proto HS9-4424BRH/Proto -55 to 125
Data Sheet June 1999
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 1999
2